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Sta�nless Steel Pump  

M�xed FlowM10-SP120

Performance Curves
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Sta�nless Steel Pump  

M�xed FlowM10-SP120

Performance Tolerances   :  EN ISO 9906
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Techn�cal Data

[ HP ]

PN

[ kW ]

IN

[ A ] [ mm ]

Ø MaxP

[ Q ] 

Capac�ty 

Ø D

[ ?nch ] [ mm ]

LP

[ kg ]

WP

[ Imp - GPM ]

[ US - GPM ]

[ l/s ]

[ m³/h ]

586,6

704,5

44,4

160

0

0

0

0

183,3

220,1

13,9

50

256,6

308,2

19,4

70
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30,6

110
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33,3

120

476,6
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130

513,3

616,4

38,9

140

549,9

660,4

41,7

150

 3x400 V / 50 Hz / 2900 rpm
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Pump 

Type

Motor

Type
Motor 

Power

Current

[ 400 V ]

Max.

Pump D�a
Outlet

D�ameter

Pump 

Length

Pump 

We�ght

:  3 x 380V - 400V - 415V  ( - %10 / +%6 )

:  50 Hz

:  40 °C

:  50 g / m³

:  Counterclockw�se

:  2900 rpm

:  Ø 32 mm

: Accord�ng to NEMA Standard

Operat�ng Voltage

Frequency

  Max. Water Temp.

Max. Sand Amount

Rotat�on

Rotat�onal Speed

Shaft D�ameter

Shaft End

Work�ng Cond�t�ons 

:  1 Bar 

:  15 °C

:  1 mm² / s

:  1000 kg / m³

Atmospher�c Pressure

Water Temp.

K�nemat�c V�scos�ty

Spec�fic Dens�ty

Performance Parameters 
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